St Joseph's - Intermediates - All Team Results-(01/06/2024) 129 Finishers

Ateam must have 4 runners completing the race 128 GPS/CAS Finishers
PLACE SCHOOL NAME POINTS
1 T TRINITY 25
2 K KINGS 44
3 E SHORE 76
4 H HIGH 82
5 G GRAMMAR 104
6 N NEWINGTON 145
7 X KNOX 204
8 S SCOTS 238
9 C CRANBROOK 280
10 J STJOSEPH'S 319
11 SA STALOS 339
12 W WAVERLEY 343
13 B BARKER 466
14 IR STIGNATIUS 520

St Joseph's - Intermediates - GPS Team Results-(01/06/2024)

Ateam must have 4 runners completing the race 92 GPS Finishers
PLACE SCHOOL NAME POINTS

1 K KINGS 22

2 E SHORE 42

3 H HIGH 50

4 G GRAMMAR 64

5 N NEWINGTON 94

6 S SCOTS 159

7 J STJOSEPH'S 222

8 IR STIGNATIUS 368
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St Joseph's - Intermediates - Placings By Schools - (01/06/2024) 130 Finishers 92 Finishers 36 Finishers
1 TRINITY T. 25 Points 13 Pointsl

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
T1 1043 Stewart Kobe T 1 1
T2 1028 Lubkeloshua T. 7 3
T3 1022 Furlan Carlo T. 8 4
T4 1059 Oliver Samuel T 9 5
T.5 1025 HendryJames T. 10 6
T.6 1062 Simpson Daniel T. 17 7
T.7 1031 McEwan Joshua T 27 10
T.8 1027 Low Thomas T 38 12
T9 1026 JonesDaniel T 39 13
T.10 1014 Ashcroft Bailin T. 41 14
T.11 1055 Hannan Oscar T 42 15
T.12 1063 Turner Ezekiel T 56 19
T.13 1017 Carli Henri T 69 21
T.14 1023 GrehanJulian T. 70 22
T.15 1061 Simington Otis T. 81 26
T.16 1057 HowellsHarry T 97 27
T.17 1013 Adrian-Green Noah T 98 28
T.18

T.19 1018 Chelonathan T. 110 31
T.20 1020 Davoren Sam T. 118 33
T.21 1024 Hales Alexander T 121 34
T.22 1045 Tran Aston T 125 35
T.23 1054 Eswaran Ethan T 126 36
T.24

T.25

T.26

T.27

T.28

T.29

T.30

T.31

T.32

T.33

T.34

T.35

T.36

T.37

T.38

T.39

T.40
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2 KINGS K. 44 Points 22 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
K.1 435  Clarke Nathaniel (Nate) K. 5 3
K.2 425 Dixon Owen K. 11 5
K.3 442  O'SheaAden K. 13 6
K.4 437 David Evan K. 15 8
K.5 441 Madson Samuel K. 25 15
K.6 432  Bradford Tyler (Tj) K. 32 21
K.7 424  Dimitriou William (Will) K. 34 22
K.8 446 Tiongson Sebastian K. 45 28
K.9 434  CheungKingKi (Matthew) K. 57 37
K.10 445  Stewart William K. 67 46
K.11 436 Dam Edmund K. 75 52
K.12 447  YuRay K. 87 60
K.13 444 Smith Morgan K. 100 70
K.14 482 Klineberg Gus K. 101 71
K.15 480 Yanglunye K. 114 81
K.16 430 Xiao Zihan K. 115 82
K.17 429  VeresBenjamin (Ben) K. 116 83
K.18 488 Hoogland Jack K. 117 84
K.19 427  Miao Eukai K. 120 86
K.20 428 Sahdev Akshat K. 122 87
K.21 485  ZhuangAlex K. 128 91
K.22

K.23

K.24

K.25

K.26

K.27

K.28

K.29

K.30

K.31

K.32

K.33

K.34

K.35

K.36

K.37

K.38

K.39

K.40
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3

SHORE

76 Points

42 Points

E.28
E.29
E.30
E31
E32
E.33
E34
E.35
E.36
E37
E.38
E.39
E.40

BIB
549
552
545
548
530
537
556
534
553

NAME

Jagger Jonty
Stewart Hugo
Bestic Will
FrantzBenjamin
BlackJJ
Thompson James
Wood Digby
Mcintosh Lachlan
Vladica Carl

mmmmmmmmMmm

TRUE PLACE
14
19
21
22
55
65
112
113
123

GPS
7
10
12
13
36
44
79
80
88
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4 HIGH H. 82 Points 50 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUEPLACE GPS CAS
H.1 741  Chan Nestor H. 4 2
H.2 740 LeesElijah H. 20 11
H.3 743  Chen Max H. 23 14
H.4 742  Zhanglucas H. 35 23
H.5 746 Li Anthony H. 47 29
H.6 750 Surendran Ashvin H. 49 31
H.7 749 Dewanata Umar H. 58 38
H.8 754  XieXin Yang (Kevin) H. 59 39
H.9 744  Liu Matthew H. 61 41
H.10 748 WongEthan H. 71 48
H.11 753 XuAaron H. 72 49
H.12 751 SarathchandraDiren H. 73 50
H.13 755 WangEric H. 79 53
H.14 747  Nguyen Anh (Quan) H. 85 58
H.15 745  Mudgil Kabir H. 86 59
H.16 756  Agrawal Arnav H. 88 61
H.17 752 Su Lucas H. 90 63
H.18 757 BoijeOliver H. 93 66
H.19 758  Liliajin (Jimmy) H. 102 72
H.20 759 WangVincent H. 105 75
H.21 762 MiuBen H. 106 76
H.22 760  SuBrooklyn H. 124 89
H.23
H.24
H.25
H.26
H.27
H.28
H.29
H.30
H.31
H.32
H.33
H.34
H.35
H.36
H.37
H.38
H.39
H.40
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5 GRAMMAR G. 104 Points 64 Points
PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
G.1 269 Hopgood Luke G. 16 9
G.2 223 Dusheiko Levi G. 28 17
G.3 268 Baker-Patton Armi G. 29 18
G.4 255 GybelsEmile G. 31 20
G.5 245  LiuTex G. 36 24
G.6 256 NingKevin G. 37 25
G.7 270 ZhengNolan G. 40 26
G.8 250 Marinovic Jack G. 43 27
G.9 264 Stumbles William G. 48 30
G.10 248 Rinder James G. 51 32
G.11 227  Cassidy Patrick G. 52 33
G.12 258 Huilgol Henry G. 80 54
G.13 261 Pellegrini Esau G. 92 65
G.14 254  Jacob Jordan G. 94 67
G.15 243  Marsden Julian G. 95 68
G.16 257 Ko Ethan G. 96 69
G.17 266  Shipway Marcus G. 108 77
G.18 267 Charleston Eddie G. 119 85
G.19

G.20

G.21

G.22

G.23

G.24

G.25

G.26

G.27

G.28

G.29

G.30

G.31

G.32

G.33

G.34

G.35

G.36

G.37

G.38

G.39

G.40
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6

NEWINGTON

145 Points

94 Points

N.28
N.29
N.30
N.31
N.32
N.33
N.34
N.35
N.36
N.37
N.38
N.39
N.40

BIB
610
612
619
617
615
614
613
618

NAME

Will Cheshire
Austin Martinus
Aidan Fong
Tommy Tweeddale
Sam Cruikshank
Isaac Mu

Hugo Baker

Fergus Fitzsimons

zzzzzzzz

TRUE PLACE
3
26
54
62
63
68
74
84

GPS
1
16
35
42
43
47
51
57
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7

KNOX

204 Points

69 Points|

X.28
X.29
X.30
X.31
X.32
X.33
X.34
X.35
X.36
X.37
X.38
X.39
X.40

BIB
1324
1323
1322
1312

NAME
Phijidvjan Miles
Huang Dashiell
Tan Sammuel
lok Aiden

TRUE PLACE
18
a4
64
78

GPS
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CAS
8
16
20
25



8

SCOTS

S.

238 Points

159 Points

S.27
S.28
S.29
S.30
$.31
$.32
$.33
S.34
S.35
S.36
$.37
S.38
S.39
S.40

BIB
140
144
151
167
166
141
146
153
162
160
170
163

NAME

Cox-Wilson Thomas
Luo Tim

Zhou Arnold (Yuan)
Olutayo Korede (Oluwakorede)
Masella Aston

Goodall Luke

Porter Lewis

Zhong Albert (Chengqi)
Chisholm James
Bennett Luca

Woolven Stephen
Hammett Joshua

VUL unnnnnnon

TRUEPLACE
30
60
66
82
83
89
91

103
104
109
127
129

GPS
19
40
45
55
56
62
64
73
74
78
90
92
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9

CRANBROOK

280 Points

87 Points

c.27
C.28
C.29
C.30
Cc31
C.32
C.33
C.34
C.35
C.36
C.37
C.38
C.39
C.40

BIB
1522
1521
1526
1535

NAME

Woolford Hudson
Crowe Liam
Rennie-Meyenn Nicholas
Mabee Theo

nPpoo

TRUEPLACE
24
46
99
111

GPS
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9
17
29
32



10 STJOSEPH'S J. 321 Points 224 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
J1 843  Smith Charlie J. 6 4
J.2 840 Benjamin Daniel J. 53 34
1.3
)4
1.5
1.6
1.7
J.8
J.9
J.10
J.11
J.12
J.13
J.14
J.15
J.16
117
J.18
J.19
J.20
J.21
1.22
J.23
1.24
1.25
1.26
1.27
1.28
1.29
J.30
J.31
1.32
1.33
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38
1.39
J.40
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11 STALOS SA. 341 Points 100 Points|

PLACE BIB NAME TRUEPLACE GPS CAS
SA.1 1111 INGWERSEN Leif SA. 2 2
SA.2 1110 Harris-Nevill Billy SA. 77 24
SA.3
SA.4
SA.5
SA.6
SA.7
SA.8
SA.9
SA.10
SA.11
SA.12
SA.13
SA.14
SA.15
SA.16
SA.17
SA.18
SA.19
SA.20
SA.21
SA.22
SA.23
SA.24
SA.25
SA.26
SA.27
SA.28
SA.29
SA.30
SA.31
SA.32
SA.33
SA.34
SA.35
SA.36
SA.37
SA.38
SA.39
SA.40
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12 WAVERLEY W. 345 Points 103 Pointsl

PLACE BIB NAME TRUEPLACE GPS CAS
W.1 1255 PETERS Joshua W. 33 11
W.2 1242 RICHARDSON Blake W. 50 18
W.3
W.4
W.5
W.6
W.7
W.8
W.9
W.10
w.11
W.12
W.13
w.14
W.15
W.16
W.17
W.18
W.19
W.20
w.21
W.22
w.23
W.24
W.25
W.26
wW.27
W.28
W.29
W.30
W.31
W.32
W.33
W.34
W.35
W.36
W.37
W.38
W.39
W.40
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13 BARKER B. 469 Points 134 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUEPLACE GPS CAS
B.1 1400 Rajadhyaksha Katie B. 76 23
B.2
B.3
B.4
B.5
B.6
B.7
B.8
B.9
B.10
B.11
B.12
B.13
B.14
B.15
B.16
B.17
B.18
B.19
B.20
B.21
B.22
B.23
B.24
B.25
B.26
B.27
B.28
B.29
B.30
B.31
B.32
B.33
B.34
B.35
B.36
B.37
B.38
B.39
B.40
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14 STIGNATIUS IR.

PLACE BIB NAME GPS CAS
IR.1
IR.2
IR.3
IR.4
IR.5
IR.6
IR.7
IR.8
IR.9
IR.10
IR.11
IR.12
IR.13
IR.14
IR.15
IR.16
IR.17
IR.18
IR.19
IR.20
IR.21
IR.22
IR.23
IR.24
IR.25
IR.26
IR.27
IR.28
IR.29
IR.30
IR.31
IR.32
IR.33
IR.34
IR.35
IR.36
IR.37
IR.38
IR.39
IR.40

Page 14



St Joseph's - Intermediates - Individual Placings-(01/06/2024)

129 Finishers

TRUE PLACE

N
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

BIB
1043
1111
610
741
435
843
1028
1022
1059
1025
425
1705
442
549
437
269
1062
1324
552
740

545
548
743

1522
441
612

1031
223
268
140
255
432

1255
424
742
245
256

1027

1026
270

1014

1055

NAME

Stewart Kobe
INGWERSEN Leif
Will Cheshire
Chan Nestor
Clarke Nathaniel (Nate)
Smith Charlie
Lubke Joshua
Furlan Carlo
Oliver Samuel
Hendry James
Dixon Owen
Wright Henry
O'Shea Aden
Jagger Jonty
David Evan
Hopgood Luke
Simpson Daniel
Phijidvjan Miles
Stewart Hugo
Lees Elijah

Bestic Will

Frantz Benjamin
Chen Max
Woolford Hudson
Madson Samuel
Austin Martinus
McEwan Joshua
Dusheiko Levi
Baker-Patton Armi
Cox-Wilson Thomas
Gybels Emile
Bradford Tyler (Tj)
PETERS Joshua
Dimitriou William (Will)
Zhang Lucas

Liu Tex

Ning Kevin

Low Thomas
Jones Daniel
Zheng Nolan
Ashcroft Bailin
Hannan Oscar

SCHOOL
T.

wv
>

AAdAdAdd -T2

RED.
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GPS

A W N

O 00N O

10
11

12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

26

CAS
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12
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15



TRUE PLACE
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101

BIB
250
1323
446
1521
746
264
750
1242
248
227
840
619
530
1063
434
749
754
144
744
617
615
1322
537
151
445
614
1017
1023
748
753
751
613
436
1400
1110
1312
755
258
1061
167
166
618
747
745
447
756
141
752
146
261
757
254
243
257
1057
1013
1526
444
482

NAME

Marinovic Jack
Huang Dashiell
Tiongson Sebastian
Crowe Liam

Li Anthony
Stumbles William
Surendran Ashvin
RICHARDSON Blake
Rinder James
Cassidy Patrick
Benjamin Daniel
Aidan Fong
BlackJJ

Turner Ezekiel
Cheung King Ki (Matthew)
Dewanata Umar
Xie Xin Yang (Kevin)
Luo Tim

Liu Matthew
Tommy Tweeddale
Sam Cruikshank
Tan Sammuel
Thompson James
Zhou Arnold (Yuan)
Stewart William
Isaac Mu

Carli Henri

Grehan Julian
Wong Ethan

Xu Aaron
Sarathchandra Diren
Hugo Baker

Dam Edmund
Rajadhyaksha Katie
Harris-Nevill Billy
lok Aiden

Wang Eric

Huilgol Henry
Simington Otis

Olutayo Korede (Oluwakorede)

Masella Aston
Fergus Fitzsimons
Nguyen Anh (Quan)
Mudgil Kabir

Yu Ray

Agrawal Arnav
Goodall Luke

Su Lucas

Porter Lewis
Pellegrini Esau
Boije Oliver

Jacob Jordan
Marsden Julian

Ko Ethan

Howells Harry
Adrian-Green Noah
Rennie-Meyenn Nicholas
Smith Morgan
Klineberg Gus

SCHOOL

Page2
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GPS
27

28

29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52

53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71

CAS

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23
24
25

26

27
28
29



TRUE PLACE BIB NAME SCHOOL GPS CAS

102 758  Liliajin (Jimmy) H. 72
103 153 Zhong Albert (Chenggi) S. 73
104 162 Chisholm James S. 74
105 759 Wang Vincent H. 75
106 762 Miu Ben H. 76
107 1058  Lin David T. 30
108 266 Shipway Marcus G. 77
109 160 Bennett Luca S. 78
110 1018 Chelonathan T. 31
111 1535 Mabee Theo C. 32
112 556 Wood Digby E. 79
113 534 Mclintosh Lachlan E. 80
114 480 YangJunye K. 81
115 430 Xiao Zihan K. 82
116 429 Veres Benjamin (Ben) K. 83
117 488 Hoogland Jack K. 84
118 1020 Davoren Sam T. 33
119 267 Charleston Eddie G. 85
120 427 Miao Eukai K. 86
121 1024  Hales Alexander T. 34
122 428 Sahdev Akshat K. 87
123 553 Vladica Carl E. 88
124 760 Su Brooklyn H. 89
125 1045  Tran Aston T. 35
126 1054  Eswaran Ethan T. 36
127 170 Woolven Stephen S. 90
128 485 Zhuang Alex K. 91
129 163 Hammett Joshua S. 92
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